—
T
h
e
 h
o
m
e

connector type
Other
features Type Order code
Weight
Pkg
(1pce)
 (kg)
TAC-W11-G5-R-0
TAC-W7-T-0
Single phase
3.7 16 Socket with shutter, type 2 - TAC-W4-S-0 ABB6AGC082587 2
7.4 32 Socket, type 2 - TAC-W7-T-0 ABB6AGC081278 2
Cable 5 m, type 2 RFID TAC-W7-G5-R-0 ABB6AGC082155 3.5
Single phase with display and MID certification
7.4 32 Socket, type 2 RFID, 4G TAC-W7-T-RD-MC-0 ABB6AGC082174 2
Three phase
11 16 Cable 5 m, type 2 RFID TAC-W11-G5-R-0 ABB6AGC082156 3.5
22 32 Socket, type 2 - TAC-W22-T-0 ABB6AGC081279 2
Socket, type 2 RFID TAC-W22-T-R-0 ABB6AGC082152 2
Socket, type 2 RFID, 4G TAC-W22-T-R-C-0 ABB6AGC082153 2
Socket with shutter, type 2 RFID TAC-W22-S-R-0 ABB6AGC082589 2
Socket with shutter, type 2 RFID, 4G TAC-W22-S-R-C-0 ABB6AGC082154 2
Cable 5 m, type 2 RFID, 4G TAC-W22-G5-R-C-0 ABB6AGC082157 3.5
Three phase with display and MID certification
22 32 Socket, type 2 RFID TAC-W22-T-RD-M-0 ABB6AGC081280 2
Socket, type 2 RFID, 4G TAC-W22-T-RD-MC-0 ABB6AGC081281 2
Socket with shutter, type 2 RFID, 4G TAC-W22-S-RD-MC-0 ABB6AGC081282 2
Cable 5 m, type 2 RFID, 4G TAC-W22-G5-RD-MC-0 ABB6AGC081285 3.5
—
North America portfolio
AC charger for electric vehicle, type 1
Power supply network: 110 … 240 V single phase, 50 / 60 Hz
Rated
power
(kW)
Max.
current
 (A)
Socket outlet or
connector type
Other
features Type Order code
Weight
Pkg
(1pce)
 (kg)
TAC-W7-P8-R-C-0
Single phase without display
7.4 32 Cable 25 ft, type 1 RFID, 4G TAC-W7-P8-R-C-0 ABB6AGC082552 4.5
Cable 25 ft, type 1 RFID,
double ethernet
TAC-W7-P8-R-D-0 ABB6AGC081287 4.5
Cable 25 ft, type 1 RFID, 4G,
double ethernet
TAC-W7-P8-R-CD-0 ABB6AGC081288 4.5
Single phase with display
7.4 32 Cable 25 ft, type 1 RFID,
double ethernet
TAC-W7-P8-RD-MD-0 ABB6AGC081289 4.5
Cable 25 ft, type 1 RFID, 4G,
double ethernet
TAC-W7-P8-RD-MCD-0 ABB6AGC081290 4.5
9 40 Cable 25 ft, type 1 RFID, 4G,
double ethernet
TAC-W9-P8-RD-MCD-0 ABB6AGC082553 4.5
19 80 Cable 25 ft, type 1 RFID, 4G,
double ethernet
TAC-W19-P8-RD-MCD-0 ABB6AGC081291 4.5
6 TER R A AC WA L L B OX
Description
Current
(A) Type Order code
Pedestal
For floor standing installation
Adapter box for 1 or 2 chargers back to back (pole not included) - TAC-P1-2 for 60mm pole ABB6AGC082324
Adapter box for 1 or 2 chargers back to back (60 mm pole included) - TAC-P1-2 with 60mm pole ABB6AGC082576
Metal pole 60 mm with ground plate - SER-60mm pole H995mm ABB6AGC082325
Metal pedestal for 1 or 2 chargers back to back free-standing - TAC-P1-2 rectangular ABB6AGC082326
RFID card (MIFARE)
RFID cards with ABB logo, pack of 5 - SER-abbRFIDtags ABB6AGC082175
RFID cards, blank, pack of 5 - SER-blankRFIDtags ABB6AGC082176
Spare cables
Length: 5 m
For cable replacement of existing cable version charger
Type 2, three phase 16 SER-TAC-cable T2 5m3P16A ABB6AGC082555
Type 2, single phase 32 SER-TAC-cable T2 5m1P32A ABB6AGC082554
Type 2, three phase 32 SER-TAC-cable T2 5m3P32A ABB6AGC082556
Type 1, single phase 40 SER-TAC-cable T1 5m1P40A
Type 1, single phase 80 SER-TAC-cable T1 5m1P80A
Charge cables
Length: 7 m
Cables with 2 connectors of same or different types
Single phase
Type 2 to type 1 16 TAC-cable T2-T1 7m1P16A ABB6AGC082538
Type 2 to type 2 32 TAC-cable T2-T2 7m1P32A ABB6AGC082535
Type 2 to type 1 32 TAC-cable T2-T1 7m1P32A ABB6AGC082539
Three phase
Type 2 to type 2 16 TAC-cable T2-T2 7m3P16A ABB6AGC082536
Type 2 to type 2 32 TAC-cable T2-T2 7m3P32A ABB6AGC082537
—
Terra AC wallbox accessories
TER R A AC WA L L B OX 7
Product information